
f72 Armagh - Dungannon  Bus Station

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Notes

Armagh, Armagh Bus Station
Blackwatertown, Village
Moy, Moy Square
Dungannon, Dungannon Bus Station
Dungannon, Royal School Dungannon
Dungannon, St Patrick’s Academy Dungannon
Dungannon, Dungannon Intergrated College
Dungannon, Dungannon Bus Station

1

Sch

0755
0810
0820
0840
0845
0850
0900
0920

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Monday 5 May 2025
no service

Service Restrictions: 1 - from 28 Apr 2025 to 30 Jun 2025, does not operate 26 May 2025

Notes: Sch - Operates only on school days
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