f72 Armagh - Dungannon Bus Station

Mondays to Fridays

Worldays to Fridays	
Service Restriction	ns 1
Note	es Sch
Armagh, Armagh Bus Station	0755
Blackwatertown, Village	0810
Moy, Moy Square	0820
Dungannon, Dungannon Bus Station	0840
Dungannon, Royal School Dungannon	0845
Dungannon, St Patrick's Academy Dungannon	0850
Dungannon, Dungannon Intergrated College	0900
Dungannon, Dungannon Bus Station	0920
	Saturdays
	no service
	Sundays
	no service
	Monday 5 May 2025
	no service

Service Restrictions: 1 - from 28 Apr 2025 to 30 Jun 2025, does not operate 26 May 2025

 $\textbf{Notes:} \hspace{0.2cm} \textbf{Sch} \hspace{0.1cm} \textbf{-} \hspace{0.1cm} \textbf{Operates only on school days}$